UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 4, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10045-sr David Marion Dodson (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity
14-10242-sr Eugene Peter Kenworthy (Debtor)  Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney
14-15043-¢lf Lise A. Van Der Laan (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-14988-jkf Jennifer M. Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan Krinick
Kenneth R. Jackson (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-16150-elf Carmelita Rita DiPretoro (Debtor)  Represented By: David R. Black
Christian Joseph DiPretoro (Debtor)

14-16152-sr Gail Elaine Perry (Debtor) Represented By: David R. Black
Kevin Dale Perry (Debtor)
14-16154-elf Milton Dunn (Debtor) Represented By: David R. Black

14-16155-bif Douglas Robert Affleck (Debtor) ~ Represented By: David R. Black
Susan Affleck (Debtor)

14-16321-mdc  James V. Finnegan (Debtor) Represented By: Ann Hook Belknap
Janice A. Finnegan (Debtor)

14-16349-sr Hope R. Richards (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett

14-16362-bif Jill K McCullough (Debtor) Represented By: John P. Attiani

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16159-jkf John T. Reed (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio

14-16160-sr Debra A Wine (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella

14-16161-mdc  James E. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella

14-16162-bif John J Niblo (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella
Kathleen M Niblo (Debtor)

14-16163-jkf Pamela S Kumpf (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella

14-16239-elf Holly Phillips (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion

14-16248-sr Taisha N. Cooke (Debtor) Represented By: James M. Cain

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/04/2014
01/10/2014
06/23/2014

06/20/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

08/05/2014

08/06/2014
08/07/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014
07/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 4, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16059-mdc

14-16074-mdc
14-16165-¢lf
14-16170-jkf

14-16224-sr
14-16264-mdc
14-16265-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Amy J Donovan (Debtor)
Brian M Donovan (Debtor)
Florentina Lucaciu (Debtor)
John T Daws (Debtor)
Daniel Quinn (Debtor)
Jennifer Quinn (Debtor)
Patrick McQuaid (Debtor)
Jean E. Kershaw (Debtor)
William Carango (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15833-jkf
14-16076-mdc
14-16079-jkf

14-16145-elf
14-16268-mdc

14-16299-jKkf
1:30 P.M.

Gail E. Young (Debtor)
Angel M. Figueroa (Debtor)
Carmen Blunt (Debtor)
George Blunt (Debtor)
Edmund C. Brady (Debtor)
Anthony DiNezza (Debtor)
Kelly A. DiNezza (Debtor)
Peter T. Keenan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15028-elf

2:00 P.M.

Angela llis (Debtor)
Bob llis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15995-sr
14-16071-elf
14-16086-mdc
14-16245-jkf
14-16257-jkf
14-16342-bif
14-16348-bif

Larry Lee Harrell (Debtor)
Glynnis Boykin (Debtor)
Braheem D Brown (Debtor)
Robert Rosario (Debtor)
Lisa Candida La Bes (Debtor)
Artafia B Robertson (Debtor)

Sharon Elaine Sabir-Akhras
(Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Matthew L. Conley

Harvey Iseman
H. Christopher Crocker
John W. Craynock

Michael P. Gigliotti
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco

Ronald G. Mcneil
Michael A. Latzes
Georgette Miller

Eugene J. Malady
Daniel W. Mccartney

Douglas R. Lally

Jonathan H. Stanwood

Steven B. Mirow
James V. Monaghan
Siana Newman
Siana Newman
Siana Newman
Siana Newman
Siana Newman

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/30/2014

07/30/2014
07/31/2014
07/31/2014

08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014

07/22/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014

07/31/2014
08/04/2014

08/05/2014

06/23/2014

07/28/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/06/2014
08/06/2014
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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 4, 2014

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14314-jkf

14-16049-elf
14-16072-jkf
14-16077-mdc
14-16144-elf
14-16364-bif
14-16367-mdc

4:00 P.M.

Sandra Trevino (Debtor)
Wilfredo Trevino (Debtor)
Danatay Jones (Debtor)

Diane Candy James (Debtor)
Jennifer L Holloway (Debtor)
Marvin Melendez (Debtor)
Constance G Alexander (Debtor)
Toreyn Annette Tuggle (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16094-elf
14-16246-bif
14-16311-elf
14-16320-elf

14-16340-sr
14-16346-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Grace C. Davis (Debtor)
Joseph M. Davis, Sr. (Debtor)
Erma Adams (Debtor)
Danny Youse (Debtor)

Dana Handy (Debtor)
Tyrone Handy (Debtor)
Theodore R. Allison (Debtor)
Nikita P. Bhagat (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-16143-bif
14-16164-mdc

14-16167-mdc
14-16249-jKkf

10:00 A.M.

Constance Marie DeFinis (Debtor)

Howard Lowell Moyer (Debtor)
Violet Rose Moyer (Debtor)
Anna Louise Farrell (Debtor)
Rebecca J. Buchanan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

13-19715-bif
14-16043-bif
14-16185-sr

14-16186-elf

Brian Richard McCabe (Debtor)
Donna Liebeskind (Debtor)
Ronald R. Gernhart (Debtor)
Grace E. Gernhart (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

: William B. Sanderson

: Ronald J. Pressley
: E. Nego Pile

: Lawrence S. Rubin
: David M. Offen

: David N. Reinherz
- William W. Shimer

: Maggie S Soboleski

: Joshua Z. Goldblum
: James W. Zerillo
: Timothy Wilfong

: Joshua Louis Thomas
: Prince Altee Thomas

: David J. Bennethum
: John Oliver Gingrich

: Diana M. Dixon
:Jon M. Adelstein

: Joshua Z. Goldblum
: Kenneth G. Harrison
: Kenneth G. Harrison
: Kenneth G. Harrison

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/14/2013

07/30/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
07/31/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014

07/30/2014

08/04/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014

08/06/2014
08/06/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
08/04/2014

11/05/2013
07/29/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 4, 2014

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

13-10238-mdc

14-16147-jkf
14-16148-bif
14-16153-elf

12:30 P.M.

Stuart Lee Thomas (Debtor)

Rasheeda Johnson (Debtor)
Dennis Kinney (Debtor)
Colleen Coffey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-15948-mdc
14-16019-mdc

14-16135-jkf
14-16337-mdc

1:30 P.M.

Lorie Ann Miller (Debtor)
Rick Miller (Debtor)
Linda S. Gurt (Debtor)
William J Gurt (Debtor)

William B. Chandlee (Debtor)

Joseph M. Bainger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-15793-jkf

14-15969-mdc
14-15970-elf
14-16174-elf

14-16250-jkf
2:30 P.M.

Albert Ernest Fisher (Debtor)

Elizabeth Marie Fisher (Debtor)

Michele A. Ledonne (Debtor)
Howard C. Stratton (Debtor)
Leonard Studley (Debtor)
Maryann Studley (Debtor)
Linda Kay Wile (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

13-16092-jkf
14-16130-bif

14-16149-mdc
14-16263-jkf
14-16343-¢elf

3:30 P.M.

Amy Jo Tulio (Debtor)
Louis Hartman (Debtor)
Marika Hartman (Debtor)
Lillian Coffman (Debtor)
Christine M. Banks (Debtor)
Igbal 1. Masih (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-11020-sr

14-15909-bif

Rebecca A. Patzer (Debtor)
Steven A. Patzer (Debtor)

John E. Jones (Debtor)

Represented By: David B. Smith
Represented By: Robert M. Greenbaum
Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang
Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang
Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Alexander Moretsky

Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Represented By: John Francis Murphy

Represented By: John Francis Murphy
Represented By: John Francis Murphy
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Jennifer Ann Russell

Represented By: William D. Schroeder
Represented By: Paul H. Young

Represented By: Tova Weiss
Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Represented By: Donald Williford

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

01/09/2013
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/25/2014

07/29/2014

07/31/2014
08/06/2014

07/18/2014
07/26/2014
07/26/2014
08/01/2014

08/04/2014

07/11/2013
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
08/04/2014
08/06/2014

02/12/2014

07/24/2014



